
Carnival – Promotion Booths

Lion Dance Team 
Judo Team
Fencing Team
Taekwondo Team
Music Society
Karate Team
Drama Society
Lingnan University Christian Choir
Dancing Society

Date     7 September 2023 (Thursday)
Time    6:00-8:30pm
Venue  Lingnan Campus
             (Kin Sun Square and covered area of 
              WYL, LBY and LKK Buildings)

PROGRAMME RUNDOWN

6:00-8:30pm

6:05pm 
6:15pm
6:25pm
6:35pm
6:45pm
6:55pm
7:05pm
7:15pm
7:25pm

NSO Campus L ife

Carnival 2023

6:00-6:05pm
6:05-7:35pm

Welcoming Remarks by the President
Carnival – Performances (Kin Sun Square)


