

## NSO CAMPUS LIFE CARNIVAL 2023

Date 7 September 2023 (Thursday)

Time 6:00-8:30pm

Venue Lingnan Campus

(Kin Sun Square and covered area of

WYL, LBY and LKK Buildings)

## PROGRAMME RUNDOWN

6:00-8:30pm Carnival - Promotion Booths
---

6:00-6:05pm	Welcoming Remarks by the President
6.05 - 7.35  nm	Carnival - Derformances (Kin Sun Square)

6:05pm	Lion Dance Team
6:15pm	Judo Team
6:25pm	Fencing Team
6:35pm	Taekwondo Team
6:45pm	Music Society
6:55pm	Karate Team
7:05pm	Drama Society
7:15pm	Lingnan University Christian Choir
7:25pm	Dancing Society